10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Water Operations Supervisor
Water Distribution Supervisor
Water Service & Maintenance
Worker I

Pump Maintenance Worker Il
Pump Maintenance Worker Il
Water Operator Il

Water Operator Il

Water Quality Technician |
Water Quality Technician Il
Water Production Foreman
Water Service & Maintenance ||
Water Service & Maintenance |

Service & Maintenance Welder

Water Service & Maintenance |

Other Positions Held Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Operations - Water Operations

Total Wages

$99,375

$90,654

$88,646

$80,397

$80,003

$79,698

$79,282

$79,017

$70,645

$69,635

$68,526

$66,983

$56,534

$6,758



