	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Operations Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$99,375
2.	Water Distribution Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$90,654
3.	Water Service & Maintenance Worker II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$88,646
4.	Pump Maintenance Worker II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$80,397
5.	Pump Maintenance Worker II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$80,003
6.	Water Operator II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$79,698
7.	Water Operator II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$79,282
8.	Water Quality Technician I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$79,017
9.	Water Quality Technician II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$70,645
10.	Water Production Foreman		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$69,635
11.	Water Service & Maintenance II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$68,526
12.	Water Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$66,983
13.	Service & Maintenance Welder		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$56,534
14.	Water Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Water Operations	\$6,758